SpurPosting Minecraft-O | Junior. Weekend

Saturday 18th July 11 am UTC
Sorted by Start Time

Start Time (UTC) First Name Last Name Age Class Club Country Lockdown ID
11:00:00 AM Anna Todd W12- SYO GBR 1629
11:01:00 AM Rory Keen M12- SYO GBR 3870
11:02:00 AM Rasmus Neumann M12- SV Lengefeld GER 0
11:03:00 AM Finlay McLuckie M12- MOR GBR 1267
11:04:00 AM lIsabel Hawks W12- HH GBR 1048
11:05:00 AM Robbie Lightfoot M12- SYO GBR 1608
11:06:00 AM Max Straube-Roth M12- oD GBR 2054
11:07:00 AM Eimear Casey w12- WATO IRL 3836
11:08:00 AM Finn Selmer Duguid M12- TAY GBR 1213
11:09:00 AM Calum Robertson M12- ESOC GBR 1051
11:10:00 AM Liam Casey M12- WATO IRL 3841
11:11:00 AM Eilidh Connor w12- FVO GBR 0
11:12:00 AM Rona Laird W12- INVOC GBR 1096
11:13:00 AM Taméa Felfoldi M12- HUN_O_TEAM HUN 0
11:14:00 AM Charlie Tier M12- IND GBR 0
11:15:00 AM - - - - - -
11:16:00 AM - - - - - -
11:17:00 AM Nathan Taylor M16- TVOC GBR 2409
11:18:00 AM Jamie Lightfoot M16- SYO GBR 1607
11:19:00 AM Kirsten Robertson W16- CLYDE GBR 1317
11:20:00 AM Albin Svensson M16- FK Herkules SWE 0
11:21:00 AM lIsaac Oliver M16- SYO GBR 1860
11:22:00 AM Joel Taylor M16- TVOC GBR 2411
11:23:00 AM Angus Laird M16- INVOC GBR 1100
11:24:00 AM Ffion Bricknell W16- SAX GBR 1231
11:25:00 AM Kate McLuckie W16- MOR GBR 1268
11:26:00 AM Rune De Clercq M16- TROL Belgium BEL 1199
11:27:00 AM Wolf De Mits M16- TROL Belgium BEL 1782
11:28:00 AM Thomas Rollins M16- SN GBR 1557
11:29:00 AM Sam Todd M16- SYO GBR 1628
11:30:00 AM Lewis Oxtoby M16- oD GBR 0
11:31:00 AM Maja Robertson W16- ESOC GBR 1052
11:32:00 AM Oscar Shepherd M16- INVOC GBR 1075
11:33:00 AM Emma Currie W16- SOC GBR 1541
11:34:00 AM Andrew Twigg M16- FVvVO GBR 1310
11:35:00 AM Noor De Mits W16- TROL Belgium BEL 1783
11:36:00 AM Stanimira Dimitrova W16- SKO Blue stones BUL 1398
11:37:00 AM Dan Murphy M16- LVO GBR 0
11:38:00 AM Finlay Raynor M16- INVOC GBR 1044
11:39:00 AM Michael Bishenden M16- MOR GBR 1610
11:40:00 AM Harry Bratcher-Howard M16- WIM GBR 1674
11:41:00 AM Zach Murphy M16- LVO GBR 0
11:42:00 AM Elias Schafer M16- Olc Omstrom Sense  SUI 1422
11:43:00 AM Joseph Lawlor M16- ESOC GBR 2390
11:44:00 AM Mathias Lataste M16- CO Colmar FRA 1637
11:45:00 AM Grace French W16- WIM GBR 3790
11:46:00 AM Naomi Thornton W16- SYO GBR 1696
11:47:00 AM Oliver Bardsley M16- HH GBR 2454

11:48:00 AM Jamie Connor M16- FVO GBR 0



11:49:00 AM Flora
11:50:00 AM Aoife
11:51:00 AM Finlay
11:52:00 AM Adam
11:53:00 AM Ciara
11:54:00 AM Elspeth
11:55:00 AM Al
11:56:00 AM -
11:57:00 AM -
11:58:00 AM Harry
11:59:00 AM Daniel
12:00:00 PM Jacob
12:01:00 PM Malthe
12:02:00 PM Anna
12:03:00 PM Erik
12:04:00 PM Joe
12:05:00 PM Harry
12:06:00 PM Dom
12:07:00 PM Jamie
12:08:00 PM Alasdair

12:09:00 PM Motoharu

12:10:00 PM Felix
12:11:00 PM Heather
12:12:00 PM Sarah
12:13:00 PM -
12:14:00 PM -
12:15:00 PM David
12:16:00 PM John
12:17:00 PM Patrick
12:18:00 PM Veli-Matti
12:19:00 PM Philipp

12:20:00 PM Sebastian

12:21:00 PM Elizabeth
12:22:00 PM Sarah
12:23:00 PM Paul
12:24:00 PM Rhona
12:25:00 PM Raphael
12:26:00 PM Nick
12:27:00 PM Brid
12:28:00 PM Barkasz
12:29:00 PM Matthias
12:30:00 PM Alistair

Jolly
Rothery
Anderson
Methven
Keen
Jolly
McCartney

Scott
Weaver
Oxtoby
Poulsen
Wartewig
Bjgrnstad
Sunley
McMurtrie
Dakin
Lawlor
Raynor

Ito
Béackstade
Wimberley
Wimberley

Jolly
Casey
McNeal
Ylénen
Haider
Ordofiez

Hamer-Davies

Rollins
Todd
Fraser
Combe
Lightfoot
Casey
Daniel
Mahr
Duguid

W16-
W16-
M16-
M16-
W16-
W16-
M16-

M20-
M20-
M20-
M20-
W20-
M20-
M20-
M20-
M20-
M20-
M20-
M20-
M20-
W20-
W20-

M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+
M/W21+

HALO
BigFoot
BOK
BKO
SYO
HALO
CLYDE

ShuoC
UBOC

oD

FIF Hillerad
AERLA IF
Fossum IF
WCOC
DEVON
SYO

ESOC
INVOC
UTokyo OLK
VisborgsOK
RACO
RACO

RAFO

WATO

NEOC
KouvolanSuunnistajat
Whale shark divers
Montsant

MDOC

SN

LOK

ESOC
CRAPAHUT

SYO

WATO

CSU Craiova

Csu

TAY

GBR
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
DEN

SWE
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
JPN

SWE
RSA
RSA

GBR
IRL

USA
FIN

AUT
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GBR
IRL

ROU
USA
GBR

3863

1632
1197
1694
2744
1579

1161
1647

1305

1697
1451
1315
1262
2389
1043
2213

1862

2684
2038

1425
1881
1301

1306
1594
1254
1208
1606
2039

1033
1212



