

SpurPosting Minecraft-O | Junior. Weekend

Saturday 18th July 11 am UTC

Sorted by **Start Time**

Start Time (UTC)	First Name	Last Name	Age Class	Club	Country	Lockdown ID
11:00:00 AM	Anna	Todd	W12-	SYO	GBR	1629
11:01:00 AM	Rory	Keen	M12-	SYO	GBR	3870
11:02:00 AM	Rasmus	Neumann	M12-	SV Lengefeld	GER	0
11:03:00 AM	Finlay	McLuckie	M12-	MOR	GBR	1267
11:04:00 AM	Isabel	Hawks	W12-	HH	GBR	1048
11:05:00 AM	Robbie	Lightfoot	M12-	SYO	GBR	1608
11:06:00 AM	Max	Straube-Roth	M12-	OD	GBR	2054
11:07:00 AM	Eimear	Casey	W12-	WATO	IRL	3836
11:08:00 AM	Finn	Selmer Duguid	M12-	TAY	GBR	1213
11:09:00 AM	Calum	Robertson	M12-	ESOC	GBR	1051
11:10:00 AM	Liam	Casey	M12-	WATO	IRL	3841
11:11:00 AM	Eilidh	Connor	W12-	FVO	GBR	0
11:12:00 AM	Rona	Laird	W12-	INVOC	GBR	1096
11:13:00 AM	Tamá	Felföldi	M12-	HUN_O_TEAM	HUN	0
11:14:00 AM	Charlie	Tier	M12-	IND	GBR	0
11:15:00 AM	-	-	-	-	-	-
11:16:00 AM	-	-	-	-	-	-
11:17:00 AM	Nathan	Taylor	M16-	TVOC	GBR	2409
11:18:00 AM	Jamie	Lightfoot	M16-	SYO	GBR	1607
11:19:00 AM	Kirsten	Robertson	W16-	CLYDE	GBR	1317
11:20:00 AM	Albin	Svensson	M16-	FK Herkules	SWE	0
11:21:00 AM	Isaac	Oliver	M16-	SYO	GBR	1860
11:22:00 AM	Joel	Taylor	M16-	TVOC	GBR	2411
11:23:00 AM	Angus	Laird	M16-	INVOC	GBR	1100
11:24:00 AM	Ffion	Bricknell	W16-	SAX	GBR	1231
11:25:00 AM	Kate	McLuckie	W16-	MOR	GBR	1268
11:26:00 AM	Rune	De Clercq	M16-	TROL Belgium	BEL	1199
11:27:00 AM	Wolf	De Mits	M16-	TROL Belgium	BEL	1782
11:28:00 AM	Thomas	Rollins	M16-	SN	GBR	1557
11:29:00 AM	Sam	Todd	M16-	SYO	GBR	1628
11:30:00 AM	Lewis	Oxtoby	M16-	OD	GBR	0
11:31:00 AM	Maja	Robertson	W16-	ESOC	GBR	1052
11:32:00 AM	Oscar	Shepherd	M16-	INVOC	GBR	1075
11:33:00 AM	Emma	Currie	W16-	SOC	GBR	1541
11:34:00 AM	Andrew	Twigg	M16-	FVO	GBR	1310
11:35:00 AM	Noor	De Mits	W16-	TROL Belgium	BEL	1783
11:36:00 AM	Stanimira	Dimitrova	W16-	SKO Blue stones	BUL	1398
11:37:00 AM	Dan	Murphy	M16-	LVO	GBR	0
11:38:00 AM	Finlay	Raynor	M16-	INVOC	GBR	1044
11:39:00 AM	Michael	Bishenden	M16-	MOR	GBR	1610
11:40:00 AM	Harry	Bratcher-Howard	M16-	WIM	GBR	1674
11:41:00 AM	Zach	Murphy	M16-	LVO	GBR	0
11:42:00 AM	Elias	Schafer	M16-	Olc Omström Sense	SUI	1422
11:43:00 AM	Joseph	Lawlor	M16-	ESOC	GBR	2390
11:44:00 AM	Mathias	Lataste	M16-	CO Colmar	FRA	1637
11:45:00 AM	Grace	French	W16-	WIM	GBR	3790
11:46:00 AM	Naomi	Thornton	W16-	SYO	GBR	1696
11:47:00 AM	Oliver	Bardsley	M16-	HH	GBR	2454
11:48:00 AM	Jamie	Connor	M16-	FVO	GBR	0

11:49:00 AM	Flora	Jolly	W16-	HALO	GBR	3863
11:50:00 AM	Aoife	Rothery	W16-	BigFoot	AUS	0
11:51:00 AM	Finlay	Anderson	M16-	BOK	GBR	1632
11:52:00 AM	Adam	Methven	M16-	BKO	GBR	1197
11:53:00 AM	Ciara	Keen	W16-	SYO	GBR	1694
11:54:00 AM	Elsbeth	Jolly	W16-	HALO	GBR	2744
11:55:00 AM	Al	McCartney	M16-	CLYDE	GBR	1579
11:56:00 AM	-	-	-	-	-	-
11:57:00 AM	-	-	-	-	-	-
11:58:00 AM	Harry	Scott	M20-	ShUOC	GBR	1161
11:59:00 AM	Daniel	Weaver	M20-	UBOC	GBR	1647
12:00:00 PM	Jacob	Oxtoby	M20-	OD	GBR	0
12:01:00 PM	Malthe	Poulsen	M20-	FIF Hillerød	DEN	1305
12:02:00 PM	Anna	Wartewig	W20-	AERLA IF	SWE	0
12:03:00 PM	Erik	Bjørnstad	M20-	Fossum IF	NOR	1697
12:04:00 PM	Joe	Sunley	M20-	WCOC	GBR	1451
12:05:00 PM	Harry	McMurtrie	M20-	DEVON	GBR	1315
12:06:00 PM	Dom	Dakin	M20-	SYO	GBR	1262
12:07:00 PM	Jamie	Lawlor	M20-	ESOC	GBR	2389
12:08:00 PM	Alasdair	Raynor	M20-	INVOC	GBR	1043
12:09:00 PM	Motoharu	Ito	M20-	UTokyo OLK	JPN	2213
12:10:00 PM	Felix	Bäckstäde	M20-	VisborgsOK	SWE	0
12:11:00 PM	Heather	Wimberley	W20-	RACO	RSA	0
12:12:00 PM	Sarah	Wimberley	W20-	RACO	RSA	1862
12:13:00 PM	-	-	-	-	-	-
12:14:00 PM	-	-	-	-	-	-
12:15:00 PM	David	Jolly	M/W21+	RAFO	GBR	2684
12:16:00 PM	John	Casey	M/W21+	WATO	IRL	2038
12:17:00 PM	Patrick	McNeal	M/W21+	NEOC	USA	0
12:18:00 PM	Veli-Matti	Ylönen	M/W21+	KouvolanSuunnistajat	FIN	1425
12:19:00 PM	Philipp	Haider	M/W21+	Whale shark divers	AUT	1881
12:20:00 PM	Sebastian	Ordoñez	M/W21+	Montsant	ESP	1301
12:21:00 PM	Elizabeth	Hamer-Davies	M/W21+	MDOC	GBR	0
12:22:00 PM	Sarah	Rollins	M/W21+	SN	GBR	1306
12:23:00 PM	Paul	Todd	M/W21+	LOK	GBR	1594
12:24:00 PM	Rhona	Fraser	M/W21+	ESOC	GBR	1254
12:25:00 PM	Raphael	Combe	M/W21+	CRAPAHUT	FRA	1208
12:26:00 PM	Nick	Lightfoot	M/W21+	SYO	GBR	1606
12:27:00 PM	Brid	Casey	M/W21+	WATO	IRL	2039
12:28:00 PM	Barkasz	Daniel	M/W21+	CSU Craiova	ROU	0
12:29:00 PM	Matthias	Mahr	M/W21+	CSU	USA	1033
12:30:00 PM	Alistair	Duguid	M/W21+	TAY	GBR	1212